
 

 

RALLI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

ASSEMBLY PLANNER (APRIL to SEPTEMBER) 

SESSION – 2021-22 

CLASSES – I and II 

MONTH DATE DAY TOPIC CLASS 

APRIL 

20-04-21 Tuesday Welcome Assembly II A 

28-04-21 Wednesday Save Earth Save Yourself (Earth Day) II B 

JUNE 

09-06-21 Wednesday Mother's Love is the Real Love  II D 

16-06-21 Wednesday Books are Our Best Friends II C 

23-06-21 Wednesday Beat The Heat (Summer Season) II E 

30-06-21 Wednesday Me and My Manners I A 

JULY 

07-07-21 Wednesday My School My Pride I B 

14-07-21 Wednesday Eid I C 

28-07-21 Wednesday My Health My Mission I D 

AUGUST 

04-08-21 Wednesday Importance of Sports I E 

11-08-21 Wednesday Independence Day  II A 

18-08-21 Wednesday  Raksha Bandhan II B 

25-08-21 Wednesday Janmashtami II C 

SEPTEMBER 

01-09-21 Wednesday Teachers Day II D 

08-09-21 Wednesday Respect Your Elders II E 

15-09-21 Wednesday Cleanliness is next to Godliness I A 

22-09-21 Wednesday Sharing and Caring I B 

29-09-21 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti  I C 

 

 

 



 

 

CLASSES – III to V 

MONTH DATE DAY TOPIC CLASS 

APRIL 
20-04-21 Tuesday Welcome Assembly 

V A 

28-04-21 Wednesday Conserve My Planet (Earth Day) 
V B 

JUNE 
09-06-21 Wednesday  Mother: Another name for pure love 

V D 

16-06-21 Wednesday Reading: A Window to the World 
V C 

23-06-21 Wednesday Nurture Nature Save Future  
V E 

30-06-21 Wednesday 
A healthy mind resides in a healthy 
 body- Stay Healthy 

IV A 

JULY 
07-07-21 Wednesday A Friend in need is a Friend indeed 

IV B 

14-07-21 Wednesday Eid 
IV C 

28-07-21 Wednesday Forgiveness 
IV D 

AUGUST 
04-08-21 Wednesday Rules Keeps us on Track 

IV E 

11-08-21 Wednesday Independence Day 
V A 

18.08.21 Wednesday  Raksha Bandhan 
V B 

25-08-21 Wednesday Janmashtami 
V C 

SEPTEMBER 
01-09-21 Wednesday Teachers Day 

III A 

08-09-21 Wednesday Hindi Diwas 
III B 

15-09-21 Wednesday Value of Time  
III C 

22-09-21 Wednesday Being a Good Citizen 
III D 

29-09-21 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration 
III – V 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CLASSES – VI to VIII 

MONTH DATE DAY TOPIC CLASS 

APRIL 

06.04-2021 Tuesday 
A Good Head and a Good Heart is Always 
a Formidable Combination. 

VIII A & VIII B 

20-04-2021 Tuesday Empower the Women, Develop the Nation VII A & VII B 

27-04-2021 Tuesday Jal hai to Kal Hai VI A & VI B 

JUNE 

09-06-2021 Wednesday Gratitude to Our Helpers VII C & VII D 

16-06-2021 Wednesday Unsung Heroes of Our Country VIII C & VIII D 

23-06-2021 Wednesday Mother- An Epitome of Love & Sacrifice VI C & VI D 

30-06-2021 Wednesday 
Time is the Best Teacher-Use your time 
Wisely 

VII E 

JULY 

07-07-2021 Wednesday Self-Discipline is the Best Discipline VIII E 

14-07-2021 Wednesday Health and Wellness VI E 

22-07-2021 Thursday Tolerance - Trait of Forgiveness VIII A 

28-07-2021 Wednesday Our Soldiers our Heroes VIII B 

AUGUST 

04-08-2021 Wednesday My India, My Pride VII A 

11-08-2021 Wednesday ‘Swadeshi Apnao'- Go for Made in India VII B 

18-08-2021 Wednesday Care and Love Among Siblings VI A 

25-08-2021 Wednesday Hard work is the Key to Success VI B 

SEPTEMBER 

01-09-2021 Wednesday Teacher- A mentor for Life VIII D 

08-09-2021 Wednesday 
Don’t Stress, Do Your Best- Good luck for 
Exams! 

VII C 



 

CLASSES – IX to XII 

MONTH DATE DAY TOPIC CLASS 

APRIL 

15-04-2021 Thursday 
Cleanliness is a mindset, a positive habit. 
(World Health Day) 

X-A 

22-04-2021  Thursday 
Before you practice a religion practice to 
be a human first. 

X-B 

23-04-2021  Friday Foundation Day IX 

29-04-2021 Thursday If you can’t reuse it, refuse it. X-C 

JUNE 

09-06-2021 Wednesday 
Women: The Transformer, the creator, the 
nurturer (Mother’s Day) 

X-D 

16-06-2021  Wednesday 
Plan your work for today and every day, 
and then work your plan. 

IX-A 

23-06-2021 Wednesday 
Hugs, not Drugs, relieve emotional stress. 
(World No Tobacco Day) 

IX-B 

30-06-2021 Wednesday 
Meditation & concentration are the ways to 
a life of serenity 

IX-C 

JULY 

07-07-2021 Wednesday Gratitude is the best attitude IX-D 

14-07-2021 
 

Wednesday Conserve fuel, save life. XI-A 

22-7-2021 Thursday Technology is the life line of modern world. XI-B 

28-07-2021 
 

Wednesday 
Maintaining one’s culture, value & Tradition 
is beyond price 

XI-C 
 
 

28-07-2021 
 

Wednesday 
Wasting time is useless; cleaning the 
environment is the best. 
(World Environment Day) 

X-A 

AUGUST 

04-08-2021 Wednesday Role of youth in National integration X-B 

11-08-2021 Wednesday Proud to be Indian (Independence Day) X-C 

18-08-2021 Wednesday 
“A sibling is the lens through which you see 
your childhood”- Anna Hood 

IX- A 

25-08-2021 Wednesday 
Nothing is impossible the word itself says “I 
‘m possible” 

IX- B 

SEPTEMBER 

01-09-2021 Wednesday 
The influence of a good teacher can never 
be erased. 

IX-C 

08-09-2021 Wednesday 
Hard work is the only way to achieve the 
success 

IX- D 

15-09-2021 Wednesday Empowering Women. X-D 

 


